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WEST REGION
- Region Contacts: Brad Anderson (GR Forest Hills Central)
- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.
- Location: Uccelo’s, 8256 Broadmoor Ave SE, Caledonia, MI 49316

CENTRAL REGION
- Region Contact: Steve Delaney (Grand Ledge) 
- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.
- Location: Franks Press Box, 7216 West Saginaw Hwy, Lansing, MI, 48917

METRO REGION
- Region Contacts: Mitch Hancock (Detroit Catholic Central) 
- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.
- Location: Docs Sports Retreat, 19265 Victory Pkwy, Livonia, MI 48152
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Jerry Lajoie (Gaylord)

Isaiah Thomas (Bay City West)

Greg Mayer (Warren Woods Tower)
- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.

- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.

- Date and Time: Wednesday, April 18th, 6 p.m.

- Location: Rogers Roost, 33626 Schoenherr Rd, Sterling Hts, MI 48312

- Location: Bj’s Restaurant, 900 North Center Rd., Gaylord, MI

- Location: Pizza Sams, 102 W. Main Street, Midland, MI 48640

- R.J. Boudro: rjboudro@gmail.com

- Brad Anderson: banderson@fhps.net

- Steve Delaney: delaneys@glcomets.net

-Mitch Hancock: Mhancock@catholiccentral.net

- Greg Mayer: gmayer@mywwps.org

- Jerry Lajoie: Lajoiej@gaylord.k12.mi.us

Please direct any questions to any
regional contact listed below!
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